2025-26 SEM 2 RAM TIME SCHEDULE

DATE HOMEROOM/ SUPPORT TIME
January 9 Friday
January 12 Monday
January 16 Friday No Ram Time
January 19 Monday No School
January 23 Friday
January 26 Monday
January 30 Friday
February 2 Monday
February 6 Friday
February 9 Monday
February 13 Friday
February 16 Monday No School
February 20 Friday
February 23 Monday No Ram Time
February 27 Friday No School
March 2 Monday
March 6 Friday
March 9 Monday
March 13 Friday
March 16 Monday
March 20 Friday
March 23 Monday
March 27 Friday
March 30 Monday No School
April 3 Friday No School
April 6 Monday No School
April 10 Friday
April 13 Monday
April 17 Friday
April 20 Monday
April 24 Friday No Ram Time
April 27 Monday
May 1 Friday
May 4 Monday
May 8 Friday
May 11 Monday
May 15 Friday
May 18 Monday
May 22 Friday Final Exams




